Last Name
Albert
Drewry
Forbes

Ferron

Powell-Hutson

Miller
Krambeck
Jacobsohn
Widener, Il
Scales

Hill

Smith
Lindsay
Konstas
Middleton
Bland (Mines)
Brown
Golding
Yoder
Monroe
Martin
Kindzred, Jr.

Deem

Wolgamott-Woods

Morris
Hadder
Haslam
Paoletti
Craighead
Burgin
Hurdle
Durbin
Wells
Frye
DelToro
Bohling
Wright
Tucker
Johnson

Hundley

First Name
Michelle
Lisa
Jennifer
Liz
Rashida
Stephanie
Deidre
Maggie
Jimmy
Melanie
Charles
Jeffry "Randy"
Katherine (Katie)
Penelope
Allison
Shannon
Chymaine
Lorraine
Adam
Daija
Steve
Bernnell
Michael
Sarah
Jackie
Jimmy
Lisa

Jill
Renetta
Wendy

V. Bruce
Kristen

Liz
Andrew
Kristen
Tamara
Alisha
Robert
Henry

Susan

Agency

Alexandria CSB
Alleghany-Highlands CSB
Arlington CSB

Blue Ridge BHC

Chesapeake IBH

Chesterfield CSB

Colonial BH

Crossroads CSB

Cumberland Mtn CSB
Danville-Pittsylvania CSB
Dickenson CSB

Eastern Shore CSB
Encompass Community Supports
Fairfax-Falls Church CSB
Goochland-Powhatan CSB
Greater Reach (Formerly D19)
Hampton-Newport News CSB
Hanover CSB
Harrisonburg-Rockingham CSB
Henrico CSB

Highlands CSB

Horizon CSB

Loudoun CSB

Middle Peninsula-Northern Neck CSB
Mount Rogers CSB

New River Valley CSB

Norfolk CSB

Northwestern CSB

Piedmont CSB

Planning District 1 CSB
Portsmouth CSB

Prince William CSB
Rappahannock Area CSB
Region Ten CSB

Richmond BHA

Rockbridge Area CSB
Southside BH

Valley CSB

Virginia Beach CSB

Western Tidewater CSB

Role

NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator
NGRI Coordinator

Address

CSB NGRI Coordinators

720 N. St. Asaph St., Alexandria, Virginia 22314
311 South Monroe Ave., Covington, VA 24426
2120 Washington Blvd., Arlington, VA 22204
611 McDowell Ave. NW, Roanoke, VA 24016
224 Great Bridge Blvd, Chesapeake, VA 23320
6801 Lucy Corr Blvd., Chesterfield, VA 23832
1657 Merrimac Trail, Wllmsbg, VA 23185

216 Bush River Drive, Farmville, Virginia 23901
P.O. Box 810, Cedar Bluff, Virginia 24609

245 Hairston St., Danville, VA 24540
P.0O. Box 309, Clintwood, Virginia 24228

P.O. Box 1568, Culpeper, Virginia 22701

8221 Willow Oaks Corporate Dr., Fairfax, VA 22031
3910 Old Buckingham Road, Powhatan, VA 23139

20 W. Bank St., Ste 6, Petersburg, VA 23803

300 Medical Dr., Hampton, VA 23666

12300 Washington Hwy., Ashland, VA 23005

1241 N. Main Street, Harrisonburg, Virginia 22802
10299 Woodman Rd., Glen Allen, VA 23060

610 Campus Drive, Ste 200, Abingdon, VA 24210
2215 Langhorne Rd, Lynchburg, va 24501

102 Heritage Way, Ste. 302, Leesburg, Virginia 20176

9228 George Washington Memorial Highway, Gloucester VA 23061

216 Hospital Avenue, Marion, Virginia 24354

700 University City Blvd., Blacksburg, VA 24060
7447 Central Business Park Drive, Norfolk, VA 23513
209 W. Criser Road, Front Royal, VA 22630

24 Clay St., Martinsville, VA 24112

34084 Wilderness Rd., Jonesville, VA 24263

Virginia Beach, VA 23456
7969 Ashton Ave, Manassas, VA 20109

600 Jackson St, Fredericksburg, VA 22401
500 Old Lynchburg Rd., Charlottesville, VA 22903

107 S. 5th St., Richmond, VA 23219

241 Greenhouse Rd., Lexington, VA 24450
143 Industrial Parkway, P.O. Box 1478, Clarksville, VA 23927

85 Sanger’s Lane, Staunton, VA 24401

2425 Nimmo Parkway, Municipal Center Building 10-B, Suite 124B, Virginia Beach, VA 23456

Phone
703-746-3547

540-965-2100x 117

571-342-9682

540-266-9200 x 3337

757-819-6279
804-821-1494
757-378-5555
434-808-5460
276-345-9761

434-793-4931x 3117

276-926-1680
757-665-1260

540-829-7346 x 105

703-481-4161

804-598-2200 x5919

804-862-8000
757-788-0084
804-365-4213
540-434-1941
804-727-8111
276-628-8703

434-948-4831 option 5

703-771-5632

276-783-8185x2131

540-961-8445
757-374-9528
540-505-1571
276-632-2108
276-346-3590

757-407-4281

703-792-6283
540-899-4380
434-972-1888
804-486-2918
540-463-3141

434-572-6916 x 1507

540-213-7315
757-385-2141

Fax

540-965-2105

703-228-4860

540-266-9205

804-717-6659
757-253-4118

276-964-5669

Fax: 434-799-3100

276-926-9179
757-665-5729

703-653-7186

804-598-3114

804-481-0146
757-251-1121
804-365-4252
540-434-1791
804-236-9118

703-777-0170

804-694-1121

540-961-8465

757-664-7681

276-346-3612

757-966-1052

703-792-7817
540-371-3753
434-984-1294
804-819-4266
540-462-6705
434-572-4665
540-887-3273
757-427-2580
757-255-7139

Email
Michelle.albert@alexandriava.gov
ldrewry@ahcsb.org
jforbesi@arlingtonva.us
lferron@brbh.org
rhutson@chesapeakeibh.net
millerst@chesterfield.gov
dkrambeck@colonialbh.org
mjacobsohn@crossroadscsb.org
jwidener@cmcsb.com
mscales@dpcs.org
Charles.hill@dcbhs.com
jsmith@escsb.org
klindsay@ecsva.org
Penelope.Konstas@Fairfaxcounty.gov
amiddleton@goochlandva.us
smines@d19csb.com
CRBrown@hnncsb.org
Ipgolding@hanovercounty.gov
ayoder@hrcsb.org
MONO050@henrico.gov
smartin@highlandscsb.org
bernnell.kindzred@horizonbh.org
mike.deem@loudoun.gov
swwoods@mpnn.state.va.us
Jackie.morris@mountrogers.org
jhadder@nrvcs.org
lisa.haslam@norfolk.gov
jill.paoletti@nwcsb.com
rcraighead@piedmontcsb.org
wburgin@frontierhealth.org
vhurdle@portsmouthva.gov
kdurbin@pwcgov.org
ewells@rappahannockareacsb.org
wesley.frye@regionten.org
Kristen.DelToro@rbha.org
tbohling@racshb.org
awright@southsidebh.org
rtucker@vcsb.org
hejohnso@vbgov.com

shundley@wtcsb.org
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