

CSB NGRI Coordinators

Last Name	First Name	Agency	Role	Address	Phone	Fax	Email
Albert	Michelle	Alexandria CSB	NGRI Coordinator	720 N. St. Asaph St., Alexandria, Virginia 22314	703-746-3547		Michelle.albert@alexandriava.gov
Drewry	Lisa	Alleghany-Highlands CSB	NGRI Coordinator	311 South Monroe Ave., Covington, VA 24426	540-965-2100 x 117	540-965-2105	ldrewry@ahcsb.org
Forbes	Jennifer	Arlington CSB	NGRI Coordinator	2120 Washington Blvd., Arlington, VA 22204	571-342-9682	703-228-4860	jforbes1@arlingtonva.us
Ferron	Liz	Blue Ridge BHC	NGRI Coordinator	611 McDowell Ave. NW, Roanoke, VA 24016	540-266-9200 x 3337	540-266-9205	lferron@brbh.org
Powell-Hutson	Rashida	Chesapeake IBH	NGRI Coordinator	224 Great Bridge Blvd, Chesapeake, VA 23320	757-819-6279		rhutson@chesapeakeibh.net
Miller	Stephanie	Chesterfield CSB	NGRI Coordinator	6801 Lucy Corr Blvd., Chesterfield, VA 23832	804-821-1494	804-717-6659	millerst@chesterfield.gov
Krambeck	Deidre	Colonial BH	NGRI Coordinator	1657 Merrimac Trail, Wllmsbg, VA 23185	757-378-5555	757-253-4118	dkrambeck@colonialbh.org
Jacobsohn	Maggie	Crossroads CSB	NGRI Coordinator	216 Bush River Drive, Farmville, Virginia 23901	434-808-5460		mjacobsohn@crossroadscsb.org
Widener, II	Jimmy	Cumberland Mtn CSB	NGRI Coordinator	P.O. Box 810, Cedar Bluff, Virginia 24609	276-345-9761	276-964-5669	jwidener@cmcsb.com
Scales	Melanie	Danville-Pittsylvania CSB	NGRI Coordinator	245 Hairston St., Danville, VA 24540	434-793-4931 x 3117	Fax: 434-799-3100	mscales@dpcs.org
Hill	Charles	Dickenson CSB	NGRI Coordinator	P.O. Box 309, Clintwood, Virginia 24228	276-926-1680	276-926-9179	Charles.hill@dcbhs.com
Smith	Jeffry "Randy"	Eastern Shore CSB	NGRI Coordinator		757-665-1260	757-665-5729	jsmith@escsb.org
Lindsay	Katherine (Katie)	Encompass Community Supports	NGRI Coordinator	P.O. Box 1568, Culpeper, Virginia 22701	540-829-7346 x 105		klindsay@ecsva.org
Konstas	Penelope	Fairfax-Falls Church CSB	NGRI Coordinator	8221 Willow Oaks Corporate Dr., Fairfax, VA 22031	703-481-4161	703-653-7186	Penelope.Konstas@Fairfaxcounty.gov
Middleton	Allison	Goochland-Powhatan CSB	NGRI Coordinator	3910 Old Buckingham Road, Powhatan, VA 23139	804-598-2200 x5919	804-598-3114	amiddleton@goochlandva.us
Bland (Mines)	Shannon	Greater Reach (Formerly D19)	NGRI Coordinator	20 W. Bank St., Ste 6, Petersburg, VA 23803	804-862-8000	804-481-0146	smines@d19csb.com
Brown	Chymaine	Hampton-Newport News CSB	NGRI Coordinator	300 Medical Dr., Hampton, VA 23666	757-788-0084	757-251-1121	CRBrown@hnnncsb.org
Golding	Lorraine	Hanover CSB	NGRI Coordinator	12300 Washington Hwy., Ashland, VA 23005	804-365-4213	804-365-4252	lpgolding@hanovercounty.gov
Yoder	Adam	Harrisonburg-Rockingham CSB	NGRI Coordinator	1241 N. Main Street, Harrisonburg, Virginia 22802	540-434-1941	540-434-1791	ayoder@hrscsb.org
Monroe	Daija	Henrico CSB	NGRI Coordinator	10299 Woodman Rd., Glen Allen, VA 23060	804-727-8111	804-236-9118	MON050@henrico.gov
Martin	Steve	Highlands CSB	NGRI Coordinator	610 Campus Drive, Ste 200, Abingdon, VA 24210	276-628-8703		smartin@highlandscsb.org
Kindzred, Jr.	Bernnell	Horizon CSB	NGRI Coordinator	2215 Langhorne Rd, Lynchburg, va 24501	434-948-4831 option 5		bernell.kindzred@horizonbh.org
Deem	Michael	Loudoun CSB	NGRI Coordinator	102 Heritage Way, Ste. 302, Leesburg, Virginia 20176	703-771-5632	703-777-0170	mike.deem@loudoun.gov
Wolgammott-Woods	Sarah	Middle Peninsula-Northern Neck CSB	NGRI Coordinator	9228 George Washington Memorial Highway, Gloucester VA 23061		804-694-1121	swwoods@mpnn.state.va.us
Morris	Jackie	Mount Rogers CSB	NGRI Coordinator	216 Hospital Avenue, Marion, Virginia 24354	276-783-8185 x2131		Jackie.morris@mountrogers.org
Hadder	Jimmy	New River Valley CSB	NGRI Coordinator	700 University City Blvd., Blacksburg, VA 24060	540-961-8445	540-961-8465	jhadder@nrvc.org
Haslam	Lisa	Norfolk CSB	NGRI Coordinator	7447 Central Business Park Drive, Norfolk, VA 23513	757-374-9528	757-664-7681	lisa.haslam@norfolk.gov
Paoletti	Jill	Northwestern CSB	NGRI Coordinator	209 W. Criser Road, Front Royal, VA 22630	540-505-1571		jill.paoletti@nwcsb.com
Craighead	Renetta	Piedmont CSB	NGRI Coordinator	24 Clay St., Martinsville, VA 24112	276-632-2108		rcraighead@piedmontcsb.org
Burgin	Wendy	Planning District 1 CSB	NGRI Coordinator	34084 Wilderness Rd., Jonesville, VA 24263	276-346-3590	276-346-3612	wburgin@frontierhealth.org
Hurdle	V. Bruce	Portsmouth CSB	NGRI Coordinator	Virginia Beach, VA 23456	757-407-4281	757-966-1052	vhurdle@portsmouthva.gov
Durbin	Kristen	Prince William CSB	NGRI Coordinator	7969 Ashton Ave, Manassas, VA 20109	703-792-6283	703-792-7817	kdurbin@pwcgov.org
Wells	Liz	Rappahannock Area CSB	NGRI Coordinator	600 Jackson St, Fredericksburg, VA 22401	540-899-4380	540-371-3753	ewells@rappahannockareacs.org
Frye	Andrew	Region Ten CSB	NGRI Coordinator	500 Old Lynchburg Rd., Charlottesville, VA 22903	434-972-1888	434-984-1294	wesley.frye@regionten.org
Del Toro	Kristen	Richmond BHA	NGRI Coordinator	107 S. 5th St., Richmond, VA 23219	804-486-2918	804-819-4266	Kristen.DelToro@rba.org
Bohling	Tamara	Rockbridge Area CSB	NGRI Coordinator	241 Greenhouse Rd., Lexington, VA 24450	540-463-3141	540-462-6705	tbohling@racs.org
Wright	Alisha	Southside BH	NGRI Coordinator	143 Industrial Parkway, P.O. Box 1478, Clarksville, VA 23927	434-572-6916 x 1507	434-572-4665	awright@southsidebh.org
Tucker	Robert	Valley CSB	NGRI Coordinator	85 Sanger's Lane, Staunton, VA 24401	540-213-7315	540-887-3273	rtucker@vcsb.org
Johnson	Henry	Virginia Beach CSB	NGRI Coordinator	2425 Nimmo Parkway, Municipal Center Building 10-B, Suite 124B, Virginia Beach, VA 23456	757-385-2141	757-427-2580	hejohnso@vb.gov.com
Hundley	Susan	Western Tidewater CSB	NGRI Coordinator			757-255-7139	shundley@wtcsb.org